1995 Point to Pinnacle

MALE: RUN

J SHERBAN 86:21
D. WILSON 89:21
R. HAYES 92:03
R. FOLEY 92:55
M. MINTYRE 94:36
S. FENTON 95:75
A WOODBERRY 95:31
A. LAW 95:52
T. BURKE 98:05
P. MURRELL 98:40
G. BARNES 99:22
S. AITKEN 102.04
D. BEASON 103.07
T. TEMPLETT 103.35
J. SANDERSON 106.52
S. HARRIS 108:34
M. SEDDON 108:59
R.LEE 109:15
M. ANDERSON 109:39
V. VAN DER VUSSE 112:13
M. PERCHARD 119:00
R. CHETWYND 120:53
R. MORLEY 121:20
B. TEAGUE 121:39
R. JONES 122:41
R. LONGMORE 122:42
D. PARKER 124:06
M. HEY 124:18
E. GALL 124:24
R. WOOD-BAKER 126:10
A. OSTIER 126:46
A. GAFFNEY 126.50
A. HANSEN 129.23
D. VAUGHAN 132:26
B. SINCLAIR 133:38
W. PRETTY 137:03
C. EDWARDS 137:40
M. KNEVETT 138:33
B. FAIRFAX 139:43
M. HAYES 140:32
G. FOOT 141:36
J. HALTON 144:34
S. PRICE 144:43
R. WHITTLE 145:25

S. McKIBBEN 147:51



M. DORAN

S. POWEL

R. ORMEROD

D. BAUMGARDNER
M. JONES

S. HEGYI

S. HUTCHINSON

J. QUINN

FEMALE: RUN

T. WARRICK
L. FAIRFAX
E. McNIGHT
C. HORNE
S. BREIER
S. GRAY
V. CARTER
L. HEGYI

WALKERS

P. TOUEY

W. BACON

R. MORRIS

P. EDWARD

M. M'ARTHUR
V. O’NEILL

B. HENDERSON
P. HODGMAN
R. DOWNES

A. STEELE

G. EDEN

L. BLOWFIELD
C CRANKFIELD
R. GIBBONS

V. GIBBONS

S. CHAMPION

148:38
153:39
153:47
156:25
168:24
171:09
171:17
177:48

103:39
104:45
106:14
120:53
148:38
151:44
165:59
192:20

2.49:47
3.11:18
3.12:18
3.33:22
3:33.22
3.34:58
3.34:58
3.38:30
3.38:30
3.39:36
3.41:55
3.42:38
3.48:32
3.51:12
3.51:12
4.02:05



